. Polypropylene type

Fluid contact Portion

Polyvinylidene fluoride type

(Lricnec)

__(ergancc)

adA) abue|4

(&~ N0O)

(GrihU—73)
Buu |eag

2025

NDP319B-00



B PARTS LIST (/%= Y R }) NDP-25 BVE No. 852594
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK | ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
en EES HamE s fh B &% Rk
1 684119 0 RING 43.7 MM X3.5 MM~ 0Jvs" (P-44 EPDM) 8
2 773167 BALL GUIDE 25V /N V7" 9k (PVDF) 4
3 770590 BALL 25E -35MM EPR /% -V(EPDM) 253 4
4 780139 VALVE SEAT 25V / » W7 y-} (PVDF) 2539 4
6 772963 DIAPHRAGM 25E-PP /4 {7775 (EPDM-PA) 2537 2
7 716258 CENTER DISK YR 2y 2
8 716259 WASHER /Y 2
9 780136 OUT CHAMBER 25V / 79Myn - (PVDF) 2
13 710207 TIE ROD 25PP iy 4
14 621189 BOLT M10X1.50%90 HET P/ & ¥} (SUS)10X1. 5X90 12
15 804666 BODY ASSY /w4387 (26BP*3)7 7)) 1
15- 1 715940 AIR CHAMBER / x7Fyyn - (25BP) 2
15- 2 802360 PILOT VALVE ASSY 20/25 / M {uVIn" w77 9345 2
15- 3 771057 GASKET 20/25 SO AR 2
15- 4 640009 0 RING 11MM X 2.5MM B~ 0)¥7 P-11(NBR) 2
15- 5 771945 PILOT VALVE SEAT 20/25 , »" W7 ¥—}(POM) 2
15- 6 708666 SPRING 20/25 S AW 2
15- 7 711217 BODY /. K57 {(RC)PP 1
15— 8 685276 0 RING 23. 3MMX2. 4MM / 0V JAS0-2023 2
15- 9 772703 THROAT BEARING 20/25 N/ An—pa"70v)° 2
15-10 685414 V-PACKING 20/25 /N Y%/ NBR MYA-18 2
15-11 682486 BOLT FLAT HD W/ WASHE  #3& v} (8X20) 8
16 710271 CENTER ROD 25P&V /by 1
18 771054 CUSHION 20/25 /S pvay 2
19 780056 MANIFOLD (PVDF) 25PT / w=7%-} RC (PVDF) 2
20 802700 VALVE ASSY /S N W77 )357(RC)PP 1
20— 1 709161 RESET BUTTON 20/25 S TEYMNE Ay 1
20— 2 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2.0MM ./ 0)vJ°P-8(NBR) 1
20- 3 682704 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS /39 n 3 D%k vh 4
20- 4 771241 PACKING 20/25 VS 1
20- 5 715961 WASHER YR L
20- 6 802400 C SPOOL ASSY S ChT BRI w37 1
20- 7 711219 CAP A 20/25PP ST 1
20- 8 771240 GASKET 20/25 SO AR 2
20-10 711641 VALVE BODY /S N WK 3 {(RC)PP 1
20-11 803931 SLEEVE ASSY / R)=77 4347 (NDP-20. 25) 1
20-13 771914 CUSHION 20/25 / #yvay (NDP-20. 253%) 1
20-15 711212 CAP B 20/25PP /¥ 1
20-16 682262 BOLT M6 FT ZINC W/ WAS  ulhJthaxy” (M6X16) 4
21 682265 BOLT M8 PT ZINC W/ WAS /& Wb (W.SWJ¥ 8X75) 6
22 682772 BALL VALVE 3/8” /W=7 (3/8) 1
24 771056 GASKET 20/25 S AR 1
25 804697 MUFFLER 20/25PP NEW /. FAvA-1347 (R3/4) 1
26 611153 BOLT M8X1.25%X35 HEX FT & ¥h8X1. 25X35 4
27 682276 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 75wV Y¥FVh(8X1.25) 4
28 771749 BASE 25V /.~ -A(PPG/r) 2
29 770551 FOOT RUBBER 15PP,20/25 2 ATy 4
30 780127 CENTER DISK 25V-R VAR 2
32 683635 NUT 10/20F&20/25 M8X1 , Ma-bJV} M8XI1. 25 8
33 681300 SPRING WASHER M8 SS DI / A~ 3 47 % 8 (SUS) 8
34 631329 WASHER FLAT M8 SS DIN / tJ34"h°% 8 (SUS)34"% 8
35 771244 TOOL 20/25PP&Y VaRZYIET A 2
37 680257 SPRING WASHER M10 SSD ./ »" 374 %10 12
38 631330 WASHER FLAT M10 SS / EFTIT 3 10(SUS) 347 % 12




LK-25BVE
Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for
NDP-25BVE (852594) (852811)
(853851) (85385¢)
NDP-P25BVE  (854192) (854198)
(854201) (854204)

Flange type

(I52SE4F)

NENES | BimES eiifre 7N=1 8%
Ref.No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
6 772963 SH4147T7=/L /  Diaphragm EPDM 2
3 770590 AR—IL / Ball EPDM 4
4 780139 JULT>—hK Seat PVDF 4
1 684119 | OU>ZJ(P-44) /  O-Ring(P-44) EPDM 8

Flange type
(75084 7)




	852594-01-2
	NDP 319B-00 NDP-20・25BP_BV_
	852594-01-2

	LK-25BVE

